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Equipa Nome Sexo Pontos Geral Local

166

791

458

255

302

45

352

5009

795

603

45

94

533

94

74

659

219

75

267

62

595

637

387

668

150

342

386

49

565

840

147

310

181

452

622

826

340

524

599

261

620

44

493

110

791

591

900

489

630

JUVENTUDE UNIDA DE FORNOS

ACOREANA CLUBE BANIF

A.R.C.TOLEDO

LEBRES DO SADO

IDV VIEIRENSE

O ALVITEJO

N.SPORTINGUISTA LOURINHA

GDR Aguias Unidas

CLAC

GIMNASIO TRAJANO

O ALVITEJO

GRUPO DESP. MACEDO OCULISTA

OS BRAGUINHAS

GRUPO DESP. MACEDO OCULISTA

OS KAGADOS

MIRATENSE FUTEBOL CLUBE

CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ

CLUBE ATL BARREIRA

GA FREGUESIA DOS VIDAIS

GRUPO DESPORTIVO COSTA BRAVA

MAXIGYM

CLUBE ATLETISMO NAZARE

G D FIGUEIRAS

DASDIKES

AMIGOS ATL VILA F. XIRA

TEJOAVISTA

ACR SOUTOS

CLUBE VETERANOS DO LIS

NUCLEO ATL VILA REAL

IRAR

GELPINHOS

GRUPO DESPORTIVO DAS PEDREIRAS

OS SANTARENOS

VAL DE ACOR

OS ZATOPEQUES

A TRADIÇÃO,LDA

O PRATICANTE

CLUBE ATLETISMO OBIDOS

REMOLPINTA

AMIGOS DO PARQUE - AVEIRO

CLUBE MILLENNIUM BCP

S.R. CAMARNAL

C.R.DA CRUZ DE PAU

G.A.U.BAJOUCA

ACOREANA CLUBE BANIF

CDCR CTT COIMBRA

TRICAP-PENAFIRME

C.C.D. LOURES

GDCR ZAMBUJEIRA E SERRA
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M
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M
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34

44

81

112

150

151

157

169

213

218

254

277

282

304

327

347

348
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449

488

489

492

508

543

545

546

608

753

753

760

814

830

840

842

869

870

876

927

931

932

968

996

1135

1147

1162

1197

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

5

4

5

6

6

7

8

7

9

8

10

11

11

9

13

14

15

16

10

17

18

19

11
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843

151

164

471

632

105

411

867

875

688

603

579

193

203

255

895

795

911

725

786

29

314

818

140

61

159

167

887

459

834

838

634

882

558

697

87

595

R4F

692

706

52

754

219

88

888

74

874

247

550

SUC

CLUBE ATLETICO RIACHENSE

A. D. C. R. PAINHO

C.FUT.-OS AVISENSES

ASS.DE MORADORES DO LUMIAR

AMIGOS ATL. MAFRA

CCD EFACEC LISBOA

U.R.D. ARRANHO

VULCANO

BOLOTA OBRA ATLETISMO

GIMNASIO TRAJANO

CLUBE GRUPO BES

GDINE

CLUBE DO STRESS

LEBRES DO SADO

ASSOCIACAO DESPORTIVA EFACEC

CLAC

FALCOES SELVAGENS

ACD BOCAL

WHY NOT RUN

CLUBE DO SARGENTO DA ARMADA

CCD CASCAIS

ACADEMIA LIFE CLUB

GDC EIRAPEDRENSE

SS C.G.DEPOSITOS-LISBOA

A. M. FONTE GRADA

VETERANOS PORTO

AMADORES PROFISSIONAIS

CALMA

SDCOS

OS QUATRO AMIGOS

O MUNDO DA CORRIDA

GRUPO DESP. BPI

GRUPO ATL MONSANTO/GASCAN

# 1

CSP/CAMARA M. PENICHE

MAXIGYM

RUNNING FOR FUN

PAC PENICHE AMIGOS CLUBE

COMPANHIA DO BAZOFIAS

SPORTING CLUBE MOITENSE

GRUPO DESP SANTANDER TOTTA

CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ

AUTOCOOPE

WIKABOO

OS KAGADOS

CLUBE ATLETISMO VALE FIGUEIRA

CCDTML

GAFE
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M

1266

1271

1276

1367

1389

1447

1455

1487

1531

1610

1669

1677

1704

1704

1744

1789

1828

1968

2018

2071

2096

2152

2178

2306

2316

2323

2402

2411

2436

2522

2529

2583

2588

2590

2612

2614

2658

2822

2825

2827

2846

2874

2876

2898

2927

2929

3006

3035

3111

39
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41
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43

44

45

46

47

48
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55
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64

65

66

67
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71
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73
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76

77
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79
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82
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84

85
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161

422

625

892

441

676

428

604

628

896

726

318

617

342

562

864

656

621

869

544

674

534

851

58

810

847

912

903

747

360

797

612

272

LA VAO ..... ALMEIRIM

CLUBE ATL AMIGOS BELEM

CLAC CLUBE AMIGOS DA CORRIDA

CASA POVO GRADIL

GDC PORTO DE SINES

LESMAS ALOPRADAS

GRUPO S.BERNARDO

GEORUNNERS

OS PINHEIRENSES

PEDALAR PARA AJUDAR

LACEROTE

HORTAPRONTA S.A.

OS MATRECOS

TEJOAVISTA

RUNNING OF D MARIA

FUNDACAO JORGE DE JESUS

ASSOCIACAO DESPORTIVO SOCASA

GAASS

FREITAS & FREITAS

ASS ACOLITOS PENICHE

O ATLETA

PORTO RUNNERS

FORMULA UM

FERROVIARIO DE PORTUGAL

CLUBE VODAFONE

BOMBEIROS VOL. CONSTANCIA

RUN4WATER

OS CINCO

ASSOCIACAO DANIEL CALDEIRA

S.M.D.CANECAS

JJACTIVOS

ARRASTASSOLAS

AMIGOS MATINHA QUELUZ
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M

3137

3184

3297

3302

3319

3339

3412

3587

3702

3722

3723

3814

3991

4049

4083

4086

4116

4217

4224

4319

4320

4356

4383

4384

4542

4581

4603

4617

5020

5104

5139

5505

5620
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